)

FAIR COCKTAIL
2zF7HhITIL

(@ Strawberry Silk

— APARY—=- YV -

Noto Gin, Violet liqueur, Rose and Strawberry syrup, Champagne
LRBEZAILOFYICECHEHBORKNEDEY
EBSNBYLBNENEH Y T,

@ Spring of Kaga

= R2FVVG -FT - hHi -

Strawberry, Strawberry liqueur, Peach nectar, White velvet, Yogurt
BOHB[EVRAKE, EAYELEAERLYDY =L F1—LA
HCELMGROWESIZILTET,

® Turquoise Mule

- 4—a4X-331-)b -

Elderflower liqueur, Japanese vodka, Homemade cherry ginger
JA—=JLTEYBVNINLF—T77—)Fa1—LEA-RIZFL)—0
HHEO I ON—DRONBEYNERDSRNAV—BHI T,

@ Yomogi Matcha Garden

- 3EFX-VYFY - ATV -

Matcha liqueur, Tea liqueur, Vodka, Yomogi syrup, Fresh cream
BEOREEZA A—V Ll S EEHFEOLBDLMGEI Y —LHITIL,

£ ¥2,500

(Yot

SNACK
AFrvy

Green Salad

*T)—=oH 54

Vegetable Stick
ARCATIVATAYY

Salmon Marinated
*Y—EUT R

Prosciutto and Fruits
*ENLEFEHDTIL—Y
Assorted Cheese and Dried fruits
*F—RXERSATIL—YDEYEHLE
Caviar Spoon
*FrETFRT—2(1 RT—2 59)
Fried Potato

* 754 FRT bk

Chicken Fritters and Fried Potato
*FXUTYY RETSAFRTH
Pizza Margherita
*TILT) =2 EY

Seafood Pasta

*—T—RKNRA

Meat Sauce Pasta
*I—hFY—R/NR4E

American Clubhouse Sandwich
RTAVAUYZTNIRYF U RAL Y F
Homemade Pork Ham Sandwich

* BRYUR—INLY YV FAL Y F
Domestic Beef Tenderloin Sandwich
*EEFELAOY Y FMvTF
Fish and Chips

*xJ7q4via & FYTR

Grilled Noto Beef
*EEEF ST LNVEDY Y IL(100g)
Creme brulee
*BERHIL—LTYaL

Vanilla Ice Cream
*NZSTARY)—L

Small Tea Cakes

* TT4-T—IL5TEEY EHE
Seasonal Fresh Fruits Platter
*xI7Lyiad—yTL—t

¥1,300

¥1,400

¥1,800

¥1,900

¥ 2,200

¥ 1,500

¥1,200

¥1,800

¥ 1,900

¥1,900

¥1,900

¥ 2,500

¥ 2,000

¥ 4,000

¥ 2,800

¥6,500

¥ 1,000

¥ 900

¥ 1,000

¥ 3,200

*: SR MAF—5—22:00 LR Y ET,
Last order will be at 22:00.

XKETOHLICIT10%DH—EXRHEHBEBRNEFNTVET,

10% service charge and a consumption tax are included in the indicated price.

XERIZA A—DTY,



