

Le Grand Chariot

FAIR COCKTAIL フェアカクテル

SNACK スナック

Spring Cocktail Fair



① Strawberry Silk

— ストロベリー・シルク —

Noto Gin, Violet liqueur, Rose and Strawberry syrup, Champagne
上品なスミレの香りに華やかな柑橘の風味が合わさり
洗練された香りが印象的なカクテル。

② Spring of Kaga

— スプリング・オブ・カガ —

Strawberry, Strawberry liqueur, Peach nectar, White velvet, Yogurt
苺の甘酸っぱい風味と、とろりとした口当たりのクリームリキュールが
甘く滑らかな味わいを引き立てます。

③ Turquoise Mule

— ターコイズ・ミュール —

Elderflower liqueur, Japanese vodka, Homemade cherry ginger
フローラルで香り高いエルダーフラワーリキュールをベースにチェリーの
甘みとジンジャーのほのかな香りが重なるスパイシーなカクテル。

④ Yomogi Matcha Garden

— ヨモギ・マツチャ・ガーデン —

Matcha liqueur, Tea liqueur, Vodka, Yomogi syrup, Fresh cream
春の庭園をイメージした、よもぎと抹茶のなめらかなクリームカクテル。

各種 ¥2,500

Green Salad	
★グリーンサラダ	¥1,300
Vegetable Stick	
★ベジタブルスティック	¥1,400
Salmon Marinated	
★サーモンマリネ	¥1,800
Prosciutto and Fruits	
★生ハムと季節のフルーツ	¥1,900
Assorted Cheese and Dried fruits	
★チーズとドライフルーツの盛り合わせ	¥2,200
Caviar Spoon	
★キャビアスプーン(1スプーン 5g)	¥1,500
Fried Potato	
★フライドポテト	¥1,200
Chicken Fritters and Fried Potato	
★チキンフリットとフライドポテト	¥1,800
Pizza Margherita	
★マルゲリータピザ	¥1,900
Seafood Pasta	
★シーフードパスタ	¥1,900
Meat Sauce Pasta	
★ミートソースパスタ	¥1,900
American Clubhouse Sandwich	
★アメリカンクラブハウスサンドイッチ	¥2,500
Homemade Pork Ham Sandwich	
★自家製ポークハムサンドイッチ	¥2,000
Domestic Beef Tenderloin Sandwich	
★国産牛ヒレ肉のサンドイッチ	¥4,000
Fish and Chips	
★フィッシュ & チップス	¥2,800
Grilled Noto Beef	
★能登牛らむいちのグリル(100g)	¥6,500
Creme brulee	
★自家製クレームブリュレ	¥1,000
Vanilla Ice Cream	
★バニラアイスクリーム	¥900
Small Tea Cakes	
★プティ・フルール5種盛り合わせ	¥1,000
Seasonal Fresh Fruits Platter	
★フレッシュフルーツプレート	¥3,200



★：ラストオーダー22:00となります。
Last order will be at 22:00.
※写真はイメージです。

※全ての料金には10%のサービス料と消費税が含まれています。
10% service charge and a consumption tax are included in the indicated price.